2
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally open
direct acting poppet type
CONSTRUCTION
Body    Brass
Armature tube  Brass
Plunger and core  Stainless steel

Nominal power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max AC VA DC Series Width Seal range
   �  � ISO 228 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt � °C
E206A...15///...
1/8”
1.5 0.07 0 23 -
20 15 - 2 30
NBR=B
EPDM=E
FPM=V
-10 +90
-10 +140
-10 +130
E206A...20///... 2 0.1 0 17 -
E206A...25///... 2.5 0.15 0 12 -
E206A...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 -
E206A...15///...
1/8”
1.5 0.07 0 23 23
40 30 27 5 36
E206A...20///... 2 0.1 0 17 17
E206A...25///... 2.5 0.15 0 12 12
E206A...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 7
D206A...15/3/...
1/8”
1.5 0.07 0 - 18
- - 10 2 30
D206A...20/3/... 2 0.1 0 - 11
D206A...25/3/... 2.5 0.15 0 - 7
D206A...35/3/... 3.5 0.32 0 - 4
Weight with coil series 2=0.30Kg
Weight with coil series 5=0.38Kg
COILS
Alternating Current

Nominal power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max AC VA DC Series Width Seal range
   �  � ISO 228 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt � °C
E206B...15///...
1/4”
1.5 0.07 0 23 -
20 15 - 2 30
NBR=B
EPDM=E
FPM=V
-10 +90
-10 +140
-10 +130
E206B...20///... 2 0.1 0 17 -
E206B...25///... 2.5 0.15 0 12 -
E206B...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 -
E206B...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 -
E206B...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 -
E206B...15///...
1/4”
1.5 0.07 0 23 23
40 30 27 5 36
E206B...20///... 2 0.1 0 17 17
E206B...25///... 2.5 0.15 0 12 12
E206B...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 7
E206B...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 4.5
E206B...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 3
E206B...64///... 6.4 0.64 0 3.5 3.5
D206B...15/3/...
1/4”
1.5 0.07 0 - 18
- - 10 2 30
D206B...20/3/... 2 0.1 0 - 11
D206B...25/3/... 2.5 0.15 0 - 7
D206B...35/3/... 3.5 0.32 0 - 4
D206B...45/3/... 4.5 0.41 0 - 3
D206B...52/3/... 5.2 0.47 0 - 2.2
Weight with coil series 2=0.30Kg
Weight with coil series 5=0.38Kg
COILS
Alternating Current

bar
Nominal power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max AC VA DC Series Width Seal range
   �  � ISO 228 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt � °C
E206C...30///...
3/8”
3 0.25 0 9 -
20 15 - 2 30
NBR=B
EPDM=E
FPM=V
-10 +90
-10 +140
-10 +130
E206C...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 -
E206C...40///... 4 0.36 0 5.5 -
E206C...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 -
E206C...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 -
E206C...30///...
3/8”
3 0.25 0 9 9
40 30 27 5 36
E206C...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 7
E206C...40///... 4 0.36 0 5.5 5.5
E206C...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 4.5
E206C...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 3
E206C...64///... 6.4 0.64 0 3.5 3.5
D206C...30/3/...
3/8”
3 0.25 0 - 6.5
- - 10 2 30
D206C...35/3/... 3.5 0.32 0 - 4
D206C...40/3/... 4 0.36 0 - 3.5
D206C...45/3/... 4.5 0.41 0 - 3
D206C...52/3/... 5.2 0.47 0 - 2.2
Weight with coil series 2=0.30Kg
Weight with coil series 5=0.38Kg
COILS
Alternating Current

bar
Nominal power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max AC VA DC Series Width Seal range
   �  � ISO 228 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt � °C
E206D...30///...
1/2”
3 0.25 0 9 -
20 15 - 2 30
NBR=B
EPDM=E
FPM=V
-10 +90
-10 +140
-10 +130
E206D...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 -
E206D...40///... 4 0.36 0 5.5 -
E206D...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 -
E206D...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 -
E206D...30///...
1/2”
3 0.25 0 9 9
40 30 27 5 36
E206D...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 7 7
E206D...40///... 4 0.36 0 5.5 5.5
E206D...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 4.5 4.5
E206D...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 3 3
E206D...64///... 6.4 0.64 0 3.5 3.5
D206D...30/3/...
1/2”
3 0.25 0 - 6.5
- - 10 2 30
D206D...35/3/... 3.5 0.32 0 - 4
D206D...40/3/... 4 0.36 0 - 3.5
D206D...45/3/... 4.5 0.41 0 - 3
D206D...52/3/... 5.2 0.47 0 - 2.2
Weight with coil series 2=0.30Kg
Weight with coil series 5=0.38Kg
COILS
Alternating Current